
D O N B U R I  丼 　 　 　 　 　

KARAAGE DON 
唐揚げ 丼
Japanese fried chicken, sweet chilis, soy sauce, mayo,
sesame, green onion, pickled ginger, kizami nori, rice  

ABURI  KORO CHASHU DON
炙りコロチャーシュー丼
grilled kakuni pork, green onion, grated daikon,
yuzu shoyu sauce, picked vegetables, kizami nori, rice  

SIDE RICE

D U M P L I N G  ダ ン プ リン グ   

WINGED BUTA GYOZA
羽 根つき豚 餃 子
pork, ginger, cabbage, scallion, soy dipping sauce

fried pork dumplings, ginger, cabbage, scallion,
green onion, spicy miso, mayo 

CLASSIC SUI-GYOZA
水 餃 子
boiled pork dumplings, scallion, soy vinaigrette sauce

1200
(1320)

1100
(1210)

CRISPY BUTA GYOZA
クリスピー豚 餃 子

1100
(1210)

1100
(1210)

300
(330)

GF, VG

700
(770)

スパイシー唐揚げ 丼
Japanese fried chicken, spicy sauce, spicy mayo, sesame, green onion, pickled ginger, kizami nori, rice  

SPICY KARAAGE DON 

ごはん

GARLIC GINGER SUI-GYOZA
水 餃 子 ニンニク生 姜ソース
boiled pork dumplings, garlic chips, green onion, sesame, soy garlic ginger sauce

800
(880)

SPICY SUI-GYOZA
スパイシー水 餃 子
boiled pork dumplings, green onion, sesame, garlic chip, chili threads, spicy tobanjan sauce

800
(880)

700
(770)

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS. WILD MUSHROOMS: NOT AN INSPECTED PRODUCT

GF = GLUTEN FREE, VG = VEGAN.
NO MENU SUBSTITUTIONS ALLOWED.

Gluten free items are prepared in a common kitchen where cross-contact with gluten could occur.
We are therefore unable to guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. 

Not all ingredients are listed. Please alert your server if you have any food allergies. 
Denoted vegan menu items have shared a cooking space with animal ingredients.

800
(880)

KAKUNI PORK BUN 
角煮ポークバン
braised kakuni pork, sweet soy bun sauce,
cucumber, green onion, pickled ginger  

800
(880)

SPICY CHICKEN BUN 
スパイシーチキンバン
fried chicken, spicy sauce, yuzu kosho egg salad,
green onion, pickled ginger 

TORI  KARAAGE 
鶏 唐揚げ　
Japanese fried chicken, yuzu kosho egg salad,
shishito, lemon 

SPICY TORI  KARAAGE 
スパイシー鶏 唐揚げ
Japanese fried chicken, spicy sauce,
spicy chili sauce, garlic mayo, sesame, shishito, lemon 

YUZU SHIO EDAMAME 
柚 子塩 枝 豆 
edamame, yuzu shio sauce, black pepper, garlic chips

1000
(1100)

1000
(1100)

600
(660)

R A M E N ら ー め ん  

*YUZU RATAN  柚 子 辣 湯
spicy shoyu tare, chicken broth, chashu, bamboo shoot,
mizuna greens, egg, nori, green onion, chili sesame, yuzu, thin noodle

2100
(2310)

*YUZU SHIO 柚 子 醤 油
shoyu tare, chicken broth, bamboo shoot,
mizuna greens, chashu, egg, nori,
yuzu, thin noodle

2100
(2310)

*YUZU SHIO 柚 子塩
shio tare, chicken broth, bamboo shoot, 
mizuna greens, chashu,
egg, nori, yuzu, thin noodle 

2100
(2310)

2100
(2310)

*TONKOTSU SHIO 豚 骨塩
shio tare, tonkotsu broth, green onion, kikurage mushroom, black garlic oil,
chashu, pickled ginger, egg, sesame, thin noodle

KIDS SHOYU キッズ醤 油
shoyu tare, chicken broth,
braised kakuni pork, thin noodle 

(*10 & under) 700
(770)

2300
(2530)

VG  RAINBOW VEGAN
彩り野菜のヴィーガン
seasonal vegetables, thin noodle

2300
(2530)

*KARA-TSUYU 辛露
spicy shoyu tsuyu, braised kakuni pork,
bamboo shoot, mizuna greens, egg, chili sesame,
green onion, kizami nori, chili powder, thick noodle  

2300
(2530)

*YUZU-TSUYU 柚 子露
yuzu shoyu tsuyu, braised kakuni pork,
bamboo shoot, mizuna greens, egg, chili sesame,
green onion, kizaminori, nori, thick noodle 

3300
(3630)

KIWAMI  極 み

Please choose the ramen fravors.
YUZU SHIO / YUZU SHOYU / YUZU RATAN

Specially selected ingredients
platter & ramen

8pc

5pc

4pc

4pc

4pc

S M A L L  P L A T E S  小 皿   

T S U K E M E N  つ け め ん

bamboo shoot, mizuna greens, chashu, egg,
nori, green onion, shiitake mushroom, braised kakuni pork,
tare, chicken broth, yuzu, thin noodle

T O P P I N G S

grilled chashu pork
400 (440)

braised kakuni
pork 

400 (440)

bamboo
shoot

300 (330)

*seasoned
egg

300 (330)

green
onion

200 (220)

nori
seaweed
300 (330)

fried
garlic

200 (220)

トッピ ン グ

(dipping sauce on side)




